Guideline Value (value as per Circle Rates) ), if 
applicable, in the area where Immovable property is 
situated.: 

Total const. value 

Total Market value of the property 2,08,93,286.50 

Prep. by- Shilpi 

Total value of the property = Land value + Const. value 
1,62,00,000.00 +46,93,286.50 

{2,08,93,000.00 

Two Crore Eight Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Rupees Only 

Value as per govt. rates 

Tehsil land rate- 42000 + 42000* 5% = 44100/- sqmt. for 
residential prop. ( For 5 mt. to 12 mt. Wide Road ) 

3,86,203.00 

¿46,93,286.50 

Or 

Land area * G.L.R. + Plinth area * P.A.R. * D.C. 

As a result of my appraisal and analysis it is my considered opinion that the present fair market value of the above